
2007 PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC) MEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Oak Tree Country Club (par 71 - 6,563 yards) - West Middlesex, Pa. - April 25-26, 2007

FINAL TEAM RESULTS
1.Washington & Jefferson (W&J) 309-287-596
2. Grove City (GRO) 318-316-634
3. Thomas More (TMC) 322-318-640
4. Waynesburg (WAY) 322-324-646
5. Westminster (WES) 330-325-655
6. Bethany (BET) 351-331-682
Saint Vincent (SVC)* 310-311-621
* - NCAA D-III provisional member - Ineligible for PAC title

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1. Dave Richards (W&J)@! 76-70-146
2. Michael Grasso (W&J)! 75-71-146
3. Marc Fillari (W&J)! 76-74-150
4. Chris Zamias (SVC)^ 76-77-153
5. John Williams (W&J)! 84-72-156
6. Doug Mehall (SVC)^ 80-76-156
7. Tyler Heidel (TMC)! 75-81-156
8. Adam Yingling (SVC)^ 75-81-156
9. Tyler Fitch (GRO) $ 76-81-157
10t. Adam Agin (SVC) ^ 81-77-158
10t. Tyler Sorensen (GRO)$ 81-77-158
12. Joe Ruzick (TMC)$ 81-79-160
13. Steve Killa (SVC) 79-81-160
14. Abram Stiffler (GRO)$ 79-81-160
15. Scott Weeks (TMC)$ 82-79-161
16. Kent Osleger (WAY) 82-79-161
17. Ben Stuart (WAY) 79-82-161
18. Ravi Amina (WES) 79-82-161
19. Kris Simmons (BET) 83-79-162
20. Kellen Haines (WAY) 82-80-162
21. Jeff Skubick (WES) 79-83-162
22. Tommy Rohanna (WAY) 79-83-162
23. Dan Statler (GRO) 86-77-163
24. Marty Arnzen (TMC) 84-79-163
25. Michael Reddy (W&J) 82-81-163
26. Nick Marzo (WES) 87-77-164
27. Brian Lish (BET) 82-84-166
28. Jacob Morrison (GRO) 82-85-167
29. David Horn (WES) 85-83-168
30. Brandon Tonkovich (BET) 93-81-174
31. Jon Aydt (TMC) 92-83-175
32. Sean Call (WAY) 92-85-177
33. Logan Kowcheck (BET) 93-88-181
34. Tyler Kowcheck (BET) 96-87-183
Steve Previs (WES) DQ-91

2007 PAC Men’s Golf Coach of the Year: Peter Coughlin, W&J

@ - Medalist ! - All-PAC First Team
$ - All-PAC Second team ^ - PAC Coaches Honors

Presidents’ Athletic Conference

8500 Brooktree Road, Suite 130

Wexford, PA   15090

Phone - (724) 933-4630

Fax - (724) 933-4635

E-Mail: onderko@pacathletics.org

Web: www.pacathletics.org

Washington & Jefferson College – 309-287-596
Michael Grasso - 75-71-146
Marc Fillari - 76-74-150
Michael Reddy - 82-81-163
Dave Richards - 76-70-146
John Williams - 84-72-156

Grove City College – 318-316-634
Tyler Fitch - 76-81-157
Dan Statler - 86-77-163
Jacob Morrison - 82-85-167
Tyler Sorensen - 81-77-158
Abram Stiffler - 79-81-160

Thomas More College - 322-318-640
Marty Arnzen - 84-79-163
Joe Ruzick - 81-79-160
Tyler Heidel - 75-81-156
Scott Weeks - 82-79-161
Jon Aydt - 92-83-175

Waynesburg College – 322-324-346
Ben Stuart - 79-82-161
Kellen Haines - 82-80-162
Tommy Rohanna - 79-83-162
Sean Call - 92-85-177
Kent Osleger - 82-79-161

Westminster College – 330-325-655
Jeff Skubick - 79-83-162
Nick Marzo - 87-77-164
Ravi Amina - 79-82-161
Steve Previs - DQ-91
David Horn - 85-83-168

Bethany College - 351-331-682
Brian Lish - 82-84-166
Tyler Kowcheck - 96-87-183
Kris Simmons - 83-79-162
Brandon Tonkovich - 93-81-174
Logan Kowcheck - 93-88-181

Saint Vincent College – 310-311-621*
Chris Zamias - 76-77-153
Doug Mehall - 80-76-156
Steve Killa - 79-81-160
Adam Agin - 81-77-158
Adam Yingling - 75-81-156
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